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National Roles

Development & Pathway Manager Ross Reid 07355091457 rossreid@badmintonengland.co.uk
Facilities Manager Michael Reid 07825094722 michaelreid@badmintonengland.co.uk
Clubs and Programmes Manager Sarah Darragh 07512303180 sarahdarragh@badmintonengland.co.uk
Clubs Manager Julie Pike 07725413458 juliepike@badmintonengland.co.uk
Volunteer Manager Holly Robson 07825624282 hollyrobson@badmintonengland.co.uk
Young People Manager Louise Hewitt 07725413543 louisehewitt@badmintonengland.co.uk
Adults Manager Aleisha Challands 07901005318 aleishachallands@badmintonengland.co.uk
Network Manager (East Region) Liam Cooper N/A liamcooper@badmintonengland.co.uk
South - Regional Manager Luke Hornsley 07725 413550 lukehornsley@badmintonengland.co.uk
North - Regional Manager Rebecca Lewis N/A beccylewis@badmintonengland.co.uk
West - Regional Manager Alex Lane 07825 094718 alexlane@badmintonengland.co.uk
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